

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 8 2 9 - 8 3 3 O F 2 0 0 9

T E L E P H O N E R E G U L A O R Y A U T H . O F I N D I A

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S E T D I S C O V E R Y P . L T D . E T C .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 12 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv. Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv. Ms. Arti Singh, Adv. Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv. Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv. Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv. Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv. Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv. Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv. Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv. Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Ankit Gupta, Adv. Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv. Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv. Ms. Shruti Chaudhary, Adv. Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv. M/s. Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

for

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27. 2 . 2 0 0 9 .

Status quo till then.

(Ravi P. Verma)	(Veera Verma)
Court Master	Court Master