

Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav,Adv.
Mrs. Inkle Roy Barooah,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Time is extended for submission of the
Report till 31.07.2010.

I.As are disposed of accordingly.

The persons who heard by T.R.A.I. are
permitted to file their objections to the Report
within four weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit,if any,
may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List after six weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master