

(

1

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.16-20, 51-55, 31-35 AND 36-40 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 829-833 OF 2009

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA  
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.16-20 & 51-55 : (With appln(s) for impleadment)

WITH I.A.Nos.31-35 & 36-40 : (With appln(s) for intervention)  
(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.  
For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Anup Bhambhani, Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Anup Bhambhani, Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.  
Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.16-20, 51-55, 31-35 and 36-40 be listed before the  
Court along with the main case.

(Satish K. Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master