

ITEM NO.41
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.56-60 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS.829-833 OF 2009

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With application for impleadment)
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 23/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Prathiba Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha,Adv.

For M/S. Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER