

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 829-833 OF 2009  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1166-1169 of 2009  
 (With office report)

Date: 27/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.  
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
 Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
 Mr. Abhay Anand Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nayaky,Adv.  
 Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
 Ms. Swati Sinha,Adv.  
 M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv  
 Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv  
 Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan ,Adv  
 Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv  
 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv  
 Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.  
 Mr. Atul Sharma ,Adv  
 Mr. A.J. Bhambhani,Adv.  
 Mr. T.N. Razdan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

In C.A.No.832/2009 counsel for the appellant is  
 directed to supply copy of the pleadings within three  
 weeks to the counsel for respondents and file proof.

..2/-

Item No.117 : 2 :

In all the other cases service is not complete. Await  
 return of notice of the respondents on Notice of Lodgment  
 of the Petition of Appeal.

List the matters on 14.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
 Registrar