

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 829-833 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1166-1169 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 14/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Ashmi Mohan,adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr.Abhay Anand Jena,adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amitosh Mishra,adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms.Taruna A.Prasad,adv.
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv
Ms.Nisha Bhambhani,adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv
Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan ,Adv
Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv
Mr.Gaurav Sharma,adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma ,Adv
Mr.A.J.Bhambhani,adv.
Mr.T.N.Razdan,adv.
Mr.Navin Chawla,adv.
Ms.Neha Agarwal,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....2

ITEM NO.101

-2-

In all the above cases except Civil Appeal No.1166-1169/09 original records have been received. Though service remains incomplete in all the appeals except C.A. No.833/09. Await return of notice of the unserved respondents in each of the above cases. Ld.counsel for the appellant in each of the case is granted 45 days time for filing the statement of cases.

In Civil Appeal Nos. 1166-1169/09 office to verify whether respondent Nos. 6, 8 and 9 have been served.

List the matter on 9.09.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB