

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 829-833 OF 2009

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,directions,intervention,vacating  
stay,permission to file additional documents and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1166-1169 of 2009

(With appln.for ex-parte stay & office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 27/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tejbir Bhatia, Adv,

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra ,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Jain, Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

..2/-

:2:

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Jaikriti Singh Jadeja, Adv.

Mr.Anil Kumar Mishra-I, Adv,

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after winter vacation.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master