

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.71-75CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 829-833 OF 2009

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, ex-Parte stay, vacating stay, intervention, permission to file additional documents and office repor)

Date: 20/02/2014 These Matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
 Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
 Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tejveer Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sashwat Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
M/s. Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications next Friday (28.02.2014)
before the appropriate Bench.

