

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 829-833/2009

TELEPHONE REGULAORY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SET DISCOVERY P.LTD.ETC. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for intervention and vacating stay and permission
to file additional documents and ex-parte stay and intervention and
directions and office report)

Date : 11/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) MR. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Sati Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Apurv, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

M/s Fox Mandal & Co.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

(Zee Ltd.) Mr. Tejveer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.09.11
11:57:42 IST

(Star India)

Reason:

Mr. Sidharth Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Srivastava, Adv.

1

Ms. Shilpa Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER